
LOT 15 BLOCK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

ORB 961-2265.

CADET JEAN FELERT/CADET MARIE C
P O BOX 2204
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

33-3S-16-02434-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/20/2023 MLU

07/21/2025 chuck 2.29 28,000 0 0 28,000
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2

341,722
23,684
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393,406
101,488
291,918

HX HB 50,722
241,196
393,406

0

400,825

0961/2265 8/30/2002 WD Q V 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R COLE & D CRAPPS CYP

DR JEAN-FELERT & MA
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LAND:1:1: 2.23 AC. (LOW AREA)

000053497 Roof Replacement 25,400 07/01/2025

25678 POOL 150 03/29/2007

23360 SFR 789 07/08/2005

2007HX Base Yr

170 SW WOOD DUCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,225 128.8936 144.36 465,561 2006 2006 0 0 0 26.60 73.40

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2642

BAS 2,642 100 2,642 279,947

FGR 652 55 359 38,040

FOP 300 30 90 9,536

FSP 336 40 134 14,198

3,930 3,225 341,722

BAS= W23 S29 FGR= S24 E12 S2 E14 N26 W26$ E26 S8 FOP= S9 E32
N9 W13 N2 W6 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E6 S2 E13 S7 E13 N54 W18 FSP= W30
S10 E11  D2 R2  E17 N12$ S12 W17  L2 U2  W11$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,939.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,848

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 402.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 12,156

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 39 975.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 4,680

23,684

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


